CUSTOMER & CORPORATE SERVICES

LEGAL SERVICES

REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS, MARRIAGES & DEATHS

Premises to be approved as a venue for the solemnisation of Civil Marriages and
Civil Partnership
Application Fee
Review Fee
Superintendent Registrar's Fee - Non LBC premises.
Weekdays
Saturdays
Sundays and Bank Holidays.
Superintendent Registrar's Fee - Luton Town Hall
Saturdays
Sundays

7/3

2010-11

Existing

Charge

Excl VAT
£

1400.00
250.00

350.00
400.00
450.00

VAT

2010-11
Total
Existing
Charge
Incl VAT
£

2011-12
Proposed
Charge
Excl VAT
£

1400.00
250.00

350.00
400.00
450.00

250
300

VAT
£

2011-12
Total
Proposed
Charge
Incl VAT
£

APPENDIX A



